CE
Temperature effect:
The variation of indication caused by effects of temperature is to be calculated by below formula; which is to be added in the specified accuracy
while measurement :- Formula :
±0.04 x (t2 - t1) % of F. S. where t1 = reference temperature (+20°C) and t2 = ambient temperature in °C.
Page 1 / 5Issue 1.    01/07/2016        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com
TM
DSX1

Note : For Any Non Standard  or  Special Scale Marking Consult Factory
Issue 1.    01/07/2016        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
HOW TO ORDER Example
Refer range table
Range
1
2
3
5
Wall / surface / projection mounting with bottom entry
Direct bottom entry
Direct lower back entry
Lower back entry with front flange
Type of Mounting
Code
Nominal Size
Basic Model
100 mm 125 mm 150 mm
40 45 60
 X
X
0/10
2
kg/cm
DSX1
XX
Top Chamber
HC
SL
Hastelloy 'C'
Silver*
TI
TN
Titanium
Tantalum
IN Inconel 600SL
MO
AISI 316L  (
MONEL
 SS Standard)
S6 AISI  316 SSS4 AISI  304 SS (Standard) SL AISI  316L SS
Diaphragm (  Range up to 21 ) * kg/cm²
XX
XX
TI Titanium
Process Connection
Filling Fluids  (* Consult factory for specifications, price and delivery.)
Protection On Wetted Parts (*With bore diameter 10 mm minimum & for connection size ½”& above only)
Capillary
AISI  316 SS S6AISI  304 SSS4
AISI  316 SS S6AISI  304 SSS4 PVC (Ambient Temp. Max. 60°C) PC
Specify In Meters  (e.g. 1.5 = 1.5 METERS  2.0 = 2 METERS)
Remote Mounting (With capillary of Max. Up to 6 Mtrs.)  Please Consult Factory if Required Length Above 6 Meter)
Bottom Chamber (  Refer Pressure v/s Temperature table below) *
Capillary Covered With Armour (Applicable with Capillary is Selected )
PL
PT
PC
PTFE Lining  On Bottom Chamber - 2 mm THICK (Max. Up to  150°C)*
PTFE Protection For Diaphragm (Max. Up to 150°C) (Suitable for Pressure Ranges only)
PTFE Coating On Diaphragm (Max. Up to 315°C)
S4
S6
SL
TI
MO
AISI  304 SS
AISI  316 SS (
AISI  316L SS
TITANIUM
MONEL